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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $206.00 $99.00 $107.00  0.78 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.78
20 SPOT Totals: $99.00 $206.00 $107.00 

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.02
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

2 $180.35 $89.34 $91.01  0.68  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $257.25 $225.00 $32.25  0.97  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $131.21 $9.99 $121.22  0.49  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $155.25 $1,505.75 ($1,350.50)  0.58  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $125.35 $106.00 $19.35  0.47  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $97.20 $120.05 ($22.85)  0.36  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.55
BEST BET Totals: $2,056.13 $946.61 ($1,109.52)

6 $5.50 $1.00 $4.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.02
BONUS BA Totals: $1.00 $5.50 $4.50 

40 $648.39 $260.00 $388.39  2.45 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 2.45
BOTTOM S Totals: $260.00 $648.39 $388.39 

32 $20.00 $6.00 $14.00  0.07 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.07
EDGE S Totals: $6.00 $20.00 $14.00 

4 $53.00 $0.00 $53.00  0.20  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $42.40 $0.00 $42.40  0.16  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $10.60 $0.00 $10.60  0.04  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.40
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $106.00 $106.00 

3 $20.00 $2.75 $17.25  0.07  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $21.75 $115.50 ($93.75)  0.08  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

8 $25.25 $4.00 $21.25  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $26.75 $15.00 $11.75  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $17.25 $1.00 $16.25  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

 0.40
MEAN GR Totals: $138.25 $113.00 ($25.25)

4 $458.25 $634.40 ($176.15)  1.73  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $82.00 $0.00 $82.00  0.31  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 2.04
MONEYBAL Totals: $634.40 $540.25 ($94.15)

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

8 $2,606.80 $1,528.00 $1,078.80  9.87  1.00  0.10PENNY

 9.87
PENNY Totals: $1,528.00 $2,606.80 $1,078.80 

8 $0.26 $0.50 ($0.24)  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.50 $0.26 ($0.24)

1 $1,365.00 $627.00 $738.00  5.17  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $1,567.59 $877.50 $690.09  5.93  0.78  0.05Regular

3 $1,332.50 $931.56 $400.94  5.04  0.79  0.04Regular

4 $610.75 $960.29 ($349.54)  2.31  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $391.70 $61.20 $330.50  1.48  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $211.20 $76.35 $134.85  0.80  0.73  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $36.00 $2.00 $34.00  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $153.20 $6.00 $147.20  0.58  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $48.50 $29.00 $19.50  0.18  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $187.60 $58.48 $129.12  0.71  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.72  0.00Regular

14 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $64.00 $3.75 $60.25  0.24  0.70  0.00Regular

 22.62
Regular Totals: $3,635.13 $5,986.04 $2,350.91 

40 $30.00 $10.00 $20.00  0.11 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.11
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $30.00 $20.00 

1 $6,690.88 $5,054.97 $1,635.91  25.35  0.50  0.13SPOTLITE

2 $4,617.82 $3,332.03 $1,285.79  17.49  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $1,889.25 $1,233.44 $655.81  7.15  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $684.50 $411.56 $272.94  2.59  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $17.50 $2.80 $14.70  0.06  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 52.64
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,034.80 $13,899.95 $3,865.15 

3 $254.50 $280.00 ($25.50)  0.96  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $41.00 $0.00 $41.00  0.15  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $33.00 $0.00 $33.00  0.12  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $2.20 $0.00 $2.20  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.23
SUPERSP Totals: $280.00 $330.70 $50.70 

40 $940.50 $492.50 $448.00  3.56 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 3.56
TOP S Totals: $492.50 $940.50 $448.00 

 0.60 99.78Grand Totals $26,392.00 $19,175.71 $7,216.29 
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